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2025 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/21/2025 to 11/23/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ICAC Pool: 1:43.28 ! University of Idaho11/22/2024
K Foley, C Crawford, S Cabrera, E Haskins

Meet Record: 1:43.28 # Idaho, University of11/23/2024
K Foley, C Crawford, S Cabrera, E Haskins

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:42.77!Pepp

1) Kylie Taylor SR 2) Charli Sunahara SR
3) Aliyah Fan FR 4) Anna Ryan SR

26.17 55.01 1:19.83 1:42.77
B2 1:44.20Pepp

1) Layla Busquets JR 2) Ava Taylor FR
3) Sophie Ware SO 4) Maile Sullivan FR

25.83 55.46 1:20.88 1:44.20
A3 1:44.27Idaho

1) Ginger Kiefer JR 2) Courtney Crawford SO
3) Madelyn Butler SR 4) Isabelle Borke JR

26.65 56.12 1:21.07 1:44.27
B4 1:44.80Idaho

1) Katy Foley JR 2) Kirsten Sautel FR
3) Adelaide McRoberts SO 4) Sydney Heasman JR

26.14 55.33 1:21.29 1:44.80
A5 1:44.90Seattle

1) Samantha Cazares FR 2) Delaney Johns SO
3) Amanda Miller JR 4) Mia David JR

26.86 56.83 1:21.49 1:44.90
A6 1:45.99CSUB

1) Addison Cerney FR 2) Noa Hollebosch FR
3) Michelle Grabowski SO 4) Carolynn Kenney JR

26.99 57.43 1:22.61 1:45.99
C7 x1:46.05Idaho

1) Jaidan Engle SO 2) Natalie Charles JR
3) Italia Ingle FR 4) Sadie Schaffer FR

27.06 56.71 1:22.05 1:46.05
A8 1:46.07Alaska Fairbanks

1) Mckenzie Fazio GS 2) Dorka Dancsok JR
3) Giorgia Merlo FR 4) Janci Pangburn SO

26.78 56.00 1:21.85 1:46.07
B9 1:46.52Seattle

1) Molly Magnuson SO 2) Makenna Frederiksen SO
3) Ailidh Carroll SR 4) Giselle Hollis FR

27.07 57.72 1:22.20 1:46.52
E10 x1:47.09Idaho

1) Andie Wieber SO 2) Rylie Moxham SO
3) Grace Ruble SR 4) Helen Schumaker JR

27.22 56.75 1:22.52 1:47.09
A11 1:47.90Vaqueros

1) Annaleagh Stahl SO 2) Jaydy Jay FR
3) Sarah Bull FR 4) Dia Henderson FR

27.13 57.62 1:24.31 1:47.90
D12 x1:48.99Idaho

1) Grace Benson JR 2) Kaitlyn Hafer SO
3) Catherine Hyde JR 4) Abbie Jerome JR

26.97 57.64 1:24.20 1:48.99
B13 1:49.37Alaska Fairbanks

1) Charisma Watkins SO 2) Macy Ahrens FR
3) Cosima Schmiedel SO 4) Talia Wentz FR

27.33 59.18 1:25.42 1:49.37

C14 x1:50.21Seattle
1) Kaya Lathangue JR 2) Lillian Ramberg SO
3) Jacquelyn Horning SO 4) Madelyn Harris SR

27.36 58.36 1:25.30 1:50.21
B15 1:50.47Vaqueros

1) Sasha Sarswas FR 2) Ava Light FR
3) Ida Rudelius SO 4) Madi Lofgren SO

27.31 57.87 1:24.55 1:50.47
F16 x1:50.70Idaho

1) Grace Qualman JR 2) McKenzie Kovalscik SR
3) Parker Bach FR 4) Lauren Howe FR

27.38 59.44 1:25.92 1:50.70
D17 x1:54.34Seattle

1) Kassidy Harris SO 2) Avery Stanga FR
3) Sara Rygula JR 4) Haylie Kaichi FR

29.05 1:00.73 1:28.98 1:54.34
A18 1:56.23Whitman

1) Ella Tyroler JR 2) Elly Rectenwald SR
3) Teague Monahan FR 4) Cassidy Monroe SR

30.33 1:02.88 1:30.67 1:56.23
B19 2:04.76Whitman

1) Siena Hayes SR 2) Molly Fitzgibbon FR
3) Jordan Lloyd SO 4) Anneliese Hanson SR

31.52 1:10.43 1:38.95 2:04.76
A20 2:08.54Yotes

1) Lily Schroer SO 2) Shae Arnold SO
3) Sophie Mottishaw SO 4) Reese Kerr-Tayrien FR

32.82 1:08.34 1:37.76 2:08.54
 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

ICAC Pool: 1:29.18 ! Seattle University11/22/2024
D Kvederis, B.Ryan, C.Lanting, N.Imig

Meet Record: 1:29.18 # Seattle U11/23/2024
D KVEDERIS, B Ryan, N Lanting, N Imig

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:27.99!CSUB

1) Tommy Henstein SO 2) Reed Lucero JR
3) Vili Sivec SR 4) Kyle Sary SR

22.84 47.85 1:08.57 1:27.99
A2 1:28.02!Seattle

1) Danielis Kvederis JR 2) Owen Collins FR
3) Ryan Cesmat JR 4) Hawkins Wendt JR

22.69 47.24 1:08.84 1:28.02
B3 1:30.70Seattle

1) Mathias Synnott JR 2) Brendan Ryan SR
3) Nathan Headon-Weeks SO 4) Jamie Crawford

23.30 48.60 1:10.67 1:30.70
C4 x1:32.53Seattle

1) Vladyslav Shustov FR 2) Morgan Robinson JR
3) Keanu Lee JR 4) Hunter Dawson FR

23.71 49.29 1:11.85 1:32.53
B5 1:32.83CSUB

1) CJ Manuel JR 2) Roshi Turner FR
3) Lucas McKee SO 4) Arthur Schneider SR

23.88 50.04 1:12.20 1:32.83
D6 x1:34.70Seattle

1) Kaiu Taylor SO 2) Minsong Kim SO
3) Austin Abrojena FR 4) Garrett Haggmark FR

24.45 51.49 1:14.12 1:34.70
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2025 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/21/2025 to 11/23/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
(Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
C7 x1:35.88CSUB

1) Hudson Bakke SO 2) Justin Chamberlain SO
3) Tanner Sheffert FR 4) Parker Dominguez SR

25.33 51.77 1:15.26 1:35.88
A8 1:38.39Whitman

1) Finn Stukerjurgen FR 2) Kyle Milburn SO
3) Ian McClelland SR 4) Brodie Salzbrener JR

25.56 54.05 1:16.91 1:38.39
A9 1:39.78Yotes

1) Matti Eikenes SO 2) Alec Rodriguez-Stiff JR
3) Jace Zemlicka FR 4) Karl Yount SR

27.69 53.57 1:18.07 1:39.78
B10 1:40.08Whitman

1) Calvin Tappert FR 2) Elliot Yung FR
3) Keenan Riggs Turpin JR 4) Adrian Dulong SO

25.52 53.42 1:17.65 1:40.08
 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Butterϐly

ICAC Pool: 52.83 ! Clare Watson3/15/2025
Meet Record: 55.14 # Madelyn Butler11/22/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

Idaho SR1 54.41#Madelyn Butler
25.28 54.41

Seattle JR2 55.46Amanda Miller
26.02 55.46

Pepp JR3 55.65Layla Busquets
25.70 55.65

Pepp FR4 55.67Aliyah Fan
26.01 55.67

CSUB SO5 55.99Michelle Grabowski
25.57 55.99

Seattle FR6 56.61Samantha Cazares
26.48 56.61

Idaho SO7 56.65Adelaide McRoberts
27.10 56.65

Idaho FR8 56.74Italia Ingle
26.28 56.74

B - Final
Idaho SO9 56.98Jaidan Engle

26.68 56.98
Pepp SR10 57.19Charli Sunahara

26.88 57.19
Pepp SO11 57.22Natalie Do

26.65 57.22
Pepp SO12 57.36Sophie Ware

27.21 57.36
Idaho SR13 57.58Grace Ruble

26.76 57.58
Seattle SR14 57.64Ailidh Carroll

26.91 57.64
Pepp FR15 58.20Sophia Blietz

27.30 58.20
Idaho JR16 58.74Helen Schumaker

27.09 58.74

C - Final
Whitman SO17 57.60Avery Riley

27.30 57.60
Idaho JR18 57.98Catherine Hyde

27.08 57.98
Idaho FR19 58.06Parker Bach

26.98 58.06
Vaqueros FR20 58.22Sarah Bull

26.82 58.22
Alaska Fairbanks FR21 58.70Giorgia Merlo

27.57 58.70
Vaqueros FR22 59.02Dia Henderson

27.55 59.02
Pepp SO23 59.56Emme Spevak

28.08 59.56
CSUB SO24 1:00.73Paris Fullerton

27.64 1:00.73
D - Final

Pepp JR25 59.16Emily Garrison
27.20 59.16

Vaqueros SO26 59.20Ida Rudelius
28.01 59.20

Idaho JR27 59.50Abbie Jerome
28.05 59.50

Idaho JR28 59.80Grace Qualman
27.37 59.80

Pepp SR29 1:00.05Maddie McLeay
28.27 1:00.05

Seattle SO30 1:00.52Jacquelyn Horning
27.48 1:00.52

Pepp JR31 1:00.57Jordyn Larson
28.60 1:00.57

Idaho SO32 1:01.24Charlie Zollinger
28.16 1:01.24

E - Final
Whitman FR33 1:00.91Teague Monahan

28.44 1:00.91
Seattle JR34 1:02.12Sara Rygula

29.09 1:02.12
Alaska Fairbanks FR35 1:03.73Mackenzie O'Keefe

28.39 1:03.73
Vaqueros SO36 1:04.17Madi Lofgren

31.86 1:04.17
Yotes SO37 1:04.86Sophie Mottishaw

29.70 1:04.86
Whitman SR38 1:06.55Cassidy Monroe

29.99 1:06.55
Alaska Fairbanks SR39 1:08.28Kaidence Sampsel

30.73 1:08.28
Vaqueros FR40 1:09.29Ava Light

30.88 1:09.29
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2025 NW Collegiate Invitational - Boise - 11/21/2025 to 11/23/2025

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

ICAC Pool: 46.46 ! Campbell McKean3/15/2025
Meet Record: 46.99 # Vili Sivec11/22/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CSUB SR1 46.69#Vili Sivec
22.05 46.69

CSUB SO2 49.10Lucas McKee
22.87 49.10

Seattle JR3 49.65Hawkins Wendt
22.95 49.65

Seattle JR4 49.69Ryan Cesmat
23.04 49.69

Seattle JR5 50.26Kyle Lewis
23.26 50.26

CSUB SR6 51.64Tyler Coles
24.26 51.64

Whitman SR7 52.27Ian McClelland
24.20 52.27

CSUB SO8 52.69Justin Chamberlain
24.82 52.69

B - Final
Seattle FR9 51.07Vladyslav Shustov

23.82 51.07
Whitman JR10 51.37Brodie Salzbrener

24.36 51.37
Seattle FR11 51.98Austin Abrojena

23.95 51.98
Seattle SO12 52.51Minsong Kim

23.82 52.51
CSUB FR13 53.35Josh McBride

24.88 53.35
Seattle JR14 53.48Daniel Strohmeyer

24.29 53.48
Yotes FR15 54.15Jace Zemlicka

25.50 54.15
Whitman FR16 54.97Elliot Yung

25.40 54.97
C - Final

Yotes SR17 55.20Karl Yount
25.63 55.20

 
Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM

ICAC Pool: 4:15.25 ! Alexa McDevitt3/14/2025
Meet Record: 4:19.05 # Ginger Kiefer11/23/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

Idaho JR1 4:20.26Ginger Kiefer
27.31 58.52 1:30.04 2:02.16

2:40.56 3:19.48 3:50.40 4:20.26
Idaho SO2 4:25.46Marie Mason

28.39 1:01.17 1:34.51 2:08.50
2:47.01 3:25.65 3:56.46 4:25.46

Alaska Fairbanks JR3 4:26.99Dorka Dancsok
28.89 1:01.68 1:35.07 2:09.59

2:46.11 3:25.14 3:56.48 4:26.99

Idaho SO4 4:28.68Holly Lenarz
27.68 58.88 1:34.66 2:09.56

2:48.58 3:27.89 3:58.72 4:28.68
Pepp FR5 4:31.12Ava Taylor

29.17 1:00.97 1:35.91 2:10.71
2:49.59 3:27.77 3:59.86 4:31.12

Idaho FR6 4:32.83Alena Lehmann
28.28 1:01.68 1:37.38 2:12.36

2:51.04 3:31.17 4:02.47 4:32.83
Pepp JR7 4:32.88Ansley Halbach

28.80 1:01.49 1:36.41 2:11.19
2:51.12 3:30.90 4:02.34 4:32.88

CSUB FR8 4:34.09Mayu Yager
28.31 1:00.30 1:36.43 2:12.22

2:50.95 3:31.36 4:03.48 4:34.09
B - Final

Idaho JR9 4:35.02Avery Keinonen
27.91 1:00.33 1:35.22 2:09.39

2:49.79 3:29.90 4:02.37 4:35.02
Vaqueros SO10 4:36.48Annaleagh Stahl

29.40 1:04.04 1:38.82 2:13.32
2:53.14 3:33.60 4:05.83 4:36.48

Pepp SR11 4:36.66AJ Adams
29.21 1:02.52 1:38.21 2:13.28

2:53.75 3:35.10 4:06.64 4:36.66
Idaho FR12 4:36.97Haley Roberson

29.98 1:02.74 1:37.42 2:12.28
2:53.52 3:34.58 4:06.38 4:36.97

Pepp JR13 4:39.05Madeline Wheeler
29.14 1:01.98 1:37.80 2:13.29

2:53.88 3:35.14 4:07.73 4:39.05
Pepp SO14 4:40.01Emma Guglielmello

29.42 1:03.80 1:39.60 2:16.57
2:58.35 3:40.46 4:10.82 4:40.01

Pepp FR15 4:42.38Paige Easton
29.39 1:03.41 1:40.37 2:17.53

2:57.86 3:38.30 4:11.16 4:42.38
Vaqueros FR16 4:43.93Jaydy Jay

30.02 1:04.63 1:41.24 2:17.63
2:57.96 3:37.52 4:11.04 4:43.93

C - Final
Alaska Fairbanks SO17 4:42.61Cosima Schmiedel

28.92 1:01.98 1:39.74 2:16.12
2:57.98 3:39.46 4:11.70 4:42.61

Seattle JR18 4:42.91Clara Husaby
29.00 1:02.23 1:38.03 2:13.92

2:55.85 3:37.47 4:10.31 4:42.91
Seattle FR19 4:45.61Lila McGeachy

29.78 1:03.97 1:41.66 2:19.22
3:00.68 3:43.03 4:15.07 4:45.61

Vaqueros JR20 4:47.83Olivia Votava
29.40 1:03.56 1:41.80 2:18.84

3:00.64 3:42.50 4:16.07 4:47.83
Vaqueros FR21 4:48.40Ellinor Plant

30.51 1:05.31 1:41.57 2:17.49
2:59.43 3:43.84 4:16.41 4:48.40
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Results - Saturday Finals
C - Final ...   (Event 15  Women 400 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Alaska Fairbanks SO22 4:49.77Charisma Watkins

30.68 1:08.70 1:44.85 2:21.01
3:04.50 3:46.96 4:19.02 4:49.77

Pepp SO23 4:50.91Emme Spevak
31.48 1:04.59 1:43.42 2:22.53

3:04.62 3:45.25 4:19.11 4:50.91
CSUB SR--- DQEvelyn Silguero

30.37 1:03.58 1:39.98 2:15.89
2:58.58 3:40.72 4:13.52 DQ

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard IM

ICAC Pool: 3:43.02 ! Campbell McKean3/14/2025
Meet Record: 3:58.66 # Brendan Ryan11/22/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CSUB FR1 3:56.74#Karsten Eichler
25.57 54.01 1:24.05 1:53.95

2:27.53 3:02.21 3:29.89 3:56.74
Seattle JR2 4:01.47Keanu Lee

24.57 52.99 1:24.43 1:54.78
2:30.16 3:05.74 3:34.50 4:01.47

CSUB SO3 4:01.53Carlos Lattanzi
25.37 54.34 1:27.23 1:59.09

2:32.67 3:06.71 3:35.01 4:01.53
Seattle JR4 4:09.08Morgan Robinson

25.59 55.33 1:28.27 2:00.39
2:34.89 3:10.94 3:40.69 4:09.08

CSUB SO5 4:18.06Colson Lloyd
26.87 57.81 1:30.68 2:02.77

2:40.97 3:19.55 3:49.40 4:18.06
Whitman FR6 4:19.46Finn Stukerjurgen

26.63 58.50 1:30.12 2:01.70
2:39.80 3:19.70 3:50.12 4:19.46

CSUB SO7 4:19.64Hudson Bakke
27.22 58.30 1:32.85 2:05.82

2:42.73 3:20.15 3:50.65 4:19.64
Whitman JR8 4:27.14Keenan Riggs Turpin

27.45 57.84 1:32.71 2:06.93
2:46.75 3:26.51 3:57.42 4:27.14

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

ICAC Pool: 1:47.34 ! Alexa McDevitt3/14/2025
Meet Record: 1:50.32 # Noa Hollebosch11/22/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CSUB FR1 1:50.60Noa Hollebosch
25.54 53.98 1:22.33 1:50.60

Idaho JR2 1:51.70Isabelle Borke
25.69 54.10 1:22.94 1:51.70

CSUB JR3 1:52.56Carolynn Kenney
26.69 55.20 1:23.82 1:52.56

Alaska Fairbanks GS4 1:53.68Mckenzie Fazio
26.01 54.56 1:24.06 1:53.68

Seattle FR5 1:55.37Giselle Hollis
26.42 55.31 1:25.32 1:55.37

Alaska Fairbanks SR6 1:55.54Ali Pecore
26.42 56.05 1:26.23 1:55.54

Pepp FR7 1:55.63Aliyah Fan
26.65 55.95 1:25.87 1:55.63

Idaho JR8 1:56.38Sydney Heasman
26.25 55.57 1:25.76 1:56.38

B - Final
Pepp SR9 1:54.82Elliot Easton

26.40 55.57 1:25.40 1:54.82
Idaho FR10 1:54.99Sadie Schaffer

26.09 54.51 1:24.37 1:54.99
Idaho JR11 1:55.62Gabriella Stanton

26.53 55.74 1:25.59 1:55.62
Idaho SR12 1:56.30Bethany Rahn

26.74 56.06 1:26.30 1:56.30
CSUB FR13 1:57.03Emmy Loftus

27.74 57.13 1:27.06 1:57.03
Pepp SO14 1:57.17Sophie Ware

26.80 56.27 1:26.66 1:57.17
Alaska Fairbanks FR15 2:00.08Kitti Marton

27.04 57.12 1:28.48 2:00.08
Vaqueros FR16 2:01.81Dia Henderson

26.29 55.39 1:27.92 2:01.81
C - Final

Vaqueros SO17 1:56.97Ida Rudelius
27.27 57.31 1:27.35 1:56.97

Idaho JR18 1:56.99Ava Langston
27.37 56.97 1:27.19 1:56.99

Pepp FR19 1:57.29Maile Sullivan
26.77 56.81 1:27.73 1:57.29

Pepp SR20 1:59.94Lexi Haymart
28.07 58.33 1:29.09 1:59.94

Seattle SR21 2:00.02Madelyn Harris
27.83 58.28 1:28.36 2:00.02

Alaska Fairbanks SO22 2:00.66Janci Pangburn
27.62 57.87 1:29.51 2:00.66

CSUB SO23 2:00.90Jordis Darroch
27.99 59.08 1:30.36 2:00.90

Pepp JR24 2:00.92Jordyn Larson
28.04 59.01 1:30.63 2:00.92

D - Final
Whitman SR25 1:59.17Anneliese Hanson

27.92 58.16 1:28.66 1:59.17
Alaska Fairbanks FR26 2:00.16Mariia Sirotinskaia

27.08 57.41 1:29.06 2:00.16
Vaqueros SO27 2:00.73Madi Lofgren

28.68 59.83 1:30.59 2:00.73
Idaho FR28 2:01.40Avery Baumann

26.99 57.01 1:28.49 2:01.40
Vaqueros FR29 2:01.94Ellinor Plant

27.86 58.36 1:30.43 2:01.94
Yotes SO30 2:15.62Lily Schroer

31.19 1:04.88 1:40.50 2:15.62
Whitman FR31 2:17.18Molly Fitzgibbon

30.95 1:05.30 1:41.03 2:17.18
Yotes FR32 2:24.78Reese Kerr-Tayrien

33.43 1:11.24 1:47.84 2:24.78
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Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

ICAC Pool: 1:35.06 ! Quinton Cynor3/14/2025
Meet Record: 1:39.30 # Arthur Schneider11/22/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

CSUB SR1 1:38.81#Arthur Schneider
23.22 48.60 1:13.95 1:38.81

CSUB FR2 1:40.16Tanner Sheffert
23.14 48.51 1:14.42 1:40.16

Seattle3 1:40.48Jamie Crawford
23.34 48.89 1:14.61 1:40.48

Seattle SO4 1:41.04Hennig Colsman
23.43 49.11 1:15.13 1:41.04

CSUB SR5 1:42.92Tyler Coles
23.62 49.36 1:16.33 1:42.92

Seattle FR6 1:43.25Hunter Dawson
23.40 49.57 1:16.88 1:43.25

Seattle FR7 1:44.82Garrett Haggmark
23.70 49.57 1:16.92 1:44.82

CSUB SR8 1:47.62Kyle Sary
22.92 49.76 1:17.96 1:47.62

B - Final
CSUB SR9 1:44.76Parker Dominguez

24.65 51.96 1:18.67 1:44.76
Whitman JR10 1:44.77Brodie Salzbrener

24.86 51.38 1:18.03 1:44.77
Yotes FR11 1:49.01Jace Zemlicka

25.52 53.06 1:21.65 1:49.01
Whitman JR12 1:49.26Jay Boivin

24.93 52.75 1:20.87 1:49.26
Whitman FR13 1:53.29Flynn Davis-Lawrence

26.58 55.36 1:24.62 1:53.29
Whitman SR14 2:10.27Owen Hughes

30.86 1:04.18 1:37.58 2:10.27
 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

ICAC Pool: 1:02.43 ! Sedona Stratton11/8/2025
Meet Record: 1:02.99 # Sarah Cook11/23/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

Pepp FR1 1:03.47Ava Taylor
30.39 1:03.47

Idaho SO2 1:04.48Courtney Crawford
30.15 1:04.48

Pepp SR3 1:04.53Anna Ryan
30.05 1:04.53

Pepp JR4 1:04.58Kiana Fan
30.53 1:04.58

Idaho FR5 1:04.69Kirsten Sautel
29.70 1:04.69

Pepp SR6 1:04.71Charli Sunahara
30.50 1:04.71

Seattle SO7 1:04.89Delaney Johns
30.54 1:04.89

Idaho SO8 1:06.17Kaitlyn Hafer
31.52 1:06.17

B - Final
Pepp JR9 1:05.03Nora Rabe

30.50 1:05.03
Alaska Fairbanks JR10 1:05.24Dorka Dancsok

30.37 1:05.24
Pepp SO11 1:05.72Chloe Inouye

31.01 1:05.72
Idaho JR12 1:05.75Natalie Charles

30.82 1:05.75
Idaho FR13 1:06.67Italia Ingle

31.17 1:06.67
Idaho SO14 1:06.91Rylie Moxham

30.96 1:06.91
Seattle SO15 1:07.55Makenna Frederiksen

31.72 1:07.55
Vaqueros FR16 1:07.77Jaydy Jay

31.57 1:07.77
C - Final

Pepp SO17 1:08.45Mollie Cho
32.32 1:08.45

Seattle SO18 1:08.98Lillian Ramberg
32.30 1:08.98

Pepp SR19 1:09.22Maddie McLeay
32.88 1:09.22

Seattle FR20 1:09.48Avery Stanga
32.34 1:09.48

Idaho SR21 1:09.66McKenzie Kovalscik
33.49 1:09.66

Idaho SR22 1:10.27Cadence Gabel
33.10 1:10.27

Vaqueros FR23 1:10.49Ava Light
32.67 1:10.49

Whitman SR24 1:11.51Elly Rectenwald
33.61 1:11.51

D - Final
Alaska Fairbanks FR25 1:08.67Macy Ahrens

32.32 1:08.67
Alaska Fairbanks SO26 1:11.84Sariah Rodgers

33.96 1:11.84
Yotes SO27 1:18.06Shae Arnold

36.82 1:18.06
Vaqueros SO28 1:18.12Diara Aleman

36.18 1:18.12
Vaqueros SO29 1:20.86Alexia Gonzalez

37.22 1:20.86
Vaqueros FR30 1:21.16Gio Pierami

37.95 1:21.16
Whitman SO31 1:29.27Satasha Egenes

41.72 1:29.27
 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

ICAC Pool: 51.28 ! Campbell McKean3/15/2025
Meet Record: 55.37 # Brendan Ryan11/23/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

Seattle FR1 55.11#Owen Collins
25.75 55.11
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Results - Saturday Finals
A - Final ...   (Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Seattle SR2 55.16#Brendan Ryan

26.32 55.16
Seattle SO3 55.76Nathan Headon-Weeks

26.40 55.76
CSUB JR4 55.96Reed Lucero

26.48 55.96
Seattle JR5 56.14Morgan Robinson

26.33 56.14
Yotes JR6 57.78Alec Rodriguez-Stiff

27.19 57.78
CSUB SO7 57.93Justin Chamberlain

27.36 57.93
CSUB FR8 58.12Roshi Turner

26.93 58.12
B - Final

CSUB SR9 57.97Will Kainen
27.40 57.97

Yotes SR10 58.69Cahill Robinson
27.91 58.69

CSUB SO11 59.15Hoving Ohanessian
27.84 59.15

CSUB FR12 59.69Josh McBride
28.04 59.69

Yotes SR13 1:01.53Sam Cortez
28.74 1:01.53

CSUB SO14 1:01.62Carlos Lattanzi
28.72 1:01.62

Whitman SO15 1:02.26Kyle Milburn
29.31 1:02.26

Whitman JR16 1:03.44Ethan Templeton-Palmer
29.85 1:03.44

C - Final
Whitman JR17 1:05.44Ian Friedrich

30.51 1:05.44
Whitman FR18 1:08.67He Ren Nyu

32.41 1:08.67
 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

ICAC Pool: 53.47 ! Madelaine Thornton3/14/2025
Meet Record: 55.20 # Kylie Taylor11/22/2025

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

Pepp JR1 56.03Layla Busquets
26.91 56.03

Idaho JR2 56.10Katy Foley
27.10 56.10

Pepp SR3 56.17Kylie Taylor
26.82 56.17

CSUB FR4 56.68Addison Cerney
27.96 56.68

Pepp FR5 56.93Sophia Blietz
27.47 56.93

Seattle JR6 57.50Kaya Lathangue
27.91 57.50

Alaska Fairbanks GS7 57.51Mckenzie Fazio
27.70 57.51

CSUB SO8 58.12Michelle Grabowski
27.50 58.12

B - Final
Pepp JR9 56.76Kiana Fan

28.42 56.76
Vaqueros SO10 57.11Annaleagh Stahl

27.70 57.11
Seattle SO11 57.49Molly Magnuson

27.76 57.49
Idaho SO12 57.78Jaidan Engle

28.10 57.78
CSUB FR13 58.04Laerke Dann-Nielsen

28.19 58.04
Idaho SO14 58.16Adelaide McRoberts

28.21 58.16
Vaqueros FR15 58.41Sarah Bull

28.45 58.41
Idaho SO16 59.07Andie Wieber

28.51 59.07
C - Final

Idaho SO17 57.85Sienna Lefeber
28.44 57.85

Idaho JR18 58.06Grace Benson
28.10 58.06

Idaho FR19 58.33Keegan Near
28.49 58.33

Pepp FR20 58.73Maile Sullivan
28.65 58.73

Idaho JR21 58.92Catherine Hyde
28.47 58.92

Seattle SR22 59.00Ailidh Carroll
28.55 59.00

Vaqueros FR23 59.01Sasha Sarswas
28.68 59.01

Idaho FR24 59.21Parker Bach
28.00 59.21

D - Final
CSUB JR25 58.76Astrid Medina

28.40 58.76
Pepp JR26 59.01Emily Garrison

28.83 59.01
Alaska Fairbanks SO27 1:00.84Charisma Watkins

29.52 1:00.84
Seattle JR28 1:01.29Arina Zvercova

29.50 1:01.29
Vaqueros FR29 1:01.30Marina Johnson

29.48 1:01.30
Seattle SO30 1:02.19Kassidy Harris

29.99 1:02.19
Alaska Fairbanks FR31 1:03.30Mariia Sirotinskaia

30.50 1:03.30
Alaska Fairbanks FR32 1:06.05Mackenzie O'Keefe

30.39 1:06.05
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Results - Saturday Finals
E - Final ...   (Event 21  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
E - Final

Whitman JR33 1:04.61Ella Tyroler
30.95 1:04.61

Vaqueros JR34 1:06.16AJ Rogers
32.23 1:06.16

Vaqueros SO35 1:10.12Lauren Uribe
32.60 1:10.12

Whitman SO36 1:11.91Jordan Lloyd
34.27 1:11.91

Whitman FR37 1:16.01Sam Dennis
36.83 1:16.01

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

ICAC Pool: 47.24 ! Danielis Kvederis11/23/2024
Meet Record: 47.24 # Danielis Kvederis11/23/2024

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
A - Final

Seattle JR1 47.32Danielis Kvederis
23.04 47.32

CSUB SO2 49.13Tommy Henstein
24.06 49.13

Seattle JR3 49.65Mathias Synnott
23.92 49.65

Seattle JR4 50.70Ryan Cesmat
24.54 50.70

CSUB JR5 51.84CJ Manuel
24.84 51.84

Seattle FR6 51.92Vladyslav Shustov
25.25 51.92

Seattle FR7 52.46Jae Lee
25.44 52.46

Seattle SO8 52.52Kaiu Taylor
25.46 52.52

B - Final
Whitman FR9 53.77Calvin Tappert

26.37 53.77
Whitman SO10 54.48Adrian Dulong

26.35 54.48
CSUB SO11 54.65Hudson Bakke

26.41 54.65
Whitman FR12 55.13Tyson Scott

26.94 55.13
Whitman JR13 58.06Collen Lokan

26.68 58.06
Yotes SO14 59.21Matti Eikenes

27.66 59.21


